

Mobile Food Vendor Application

Complete and sign the attached application and return with required materials to:

Address: Mokena Community Park District, 10925 W. LaPorte Road, Mokena, IL 60448

Email: info@mokenapark.com Phone: (708) 390-2401

Contact Information		_	
Business Name:			
Contact Name:			
Phone Number:			
Email:			
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Illinois Business Tax Number or N	Non-Profit #:		
Event Details			
Event Name:			
Event Day:			
Event Times:			
Event Location:			
Park Name:	Cross Str	eets:	
Location where vehicle will be pa	rked:		
Number of Spaces:		Electricity Hook Up:	YES or NO
Hold Harmless Agreement			
We,or group) agree to defend, indeminand Cook Counties, Illinois, its Boa and its employees free and harmle attorneys' fees and costs) related lawsuits and damages involving incaused by, connected with or arising operation of the Park District presents.	ard of Commission ess of any and all in any way to thre njury to or death o ing directly or ind	Mokena Community Park Diners, its Board members as liability, costs and expenses eatened or actual court procof any person or persons whirectly, wholly or in part, fro	individuals, s (including ceedings, nosoever, om any use or



Mobile Food Vendor Application

granted by the Board of Commissioners. It being further understood and agreed that the Mokena Community Park District assumes no obligation or responsibility in connection with the use of Park District buildings or grounds. It is understood that prior to usage, we have pre-inspected on this date the above-named area and do hereby acknowledge the stated area is free of any hazard(s). We further agree to assume all cost of damage to Park District grounds, buildings, or building contents during the period of our authorized use of such facilities and as a result of such use of those Park District grounds, buildings, or building contents. Indemnification: Mokena Park District and Mokena Park District, employees, related festival providers of goods and services, or any participating sponsor will NOT be responsible for any injury, loss, or damage that may occur to the vendor, or to the vendor's employees or property from any cause whatsoever prior to, during or subsequent to the period covered by the vending contract; and the vendor signing this contract expressly releases all of the foresaid from, and agrees to indemnify each of them against any and all claims from such loss, damage or injury from participation in the event.

Print Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	
For Office Use Only	
The items below need to be turned into the Mokena Community Park Distributes items are not provided, the Mokena Community Park District has the	•
Completed Vendor Application	
Vendor Fee	
Certificate of Insurance (Claiming The Mokena Community Park District as the ce	ertificate holder)
Hold Harmless Agreement	
Village of Mokena Permit	
Will County Health Permit	
Staff Approval:	Date: